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The menu of Pho Orchid Express from Metairie includes 120 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card
cost about $6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Pho Orchid Express:
korean beef and rice were excellent. | can say they use quality meat. the chicken early rolls were excellent the
young man who took our order was friendly professional! new favorites! read more. Freshly harvested mint,
tasty salad, sprouts and a few drops of lime combined with rice noodles and meat - all of this can be found
not only during your vacation in Vietnam on the plate, but also when visiting the nearby Pho Orchid Express in
Metairie, The delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.
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10 most popular

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL $3.5
Rice

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH RICE $9.3
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $3.5
Indi Lalti

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $2.5
Main course

KOREAN BEEF $12.0
Special deal

ROASTED CHICKEN WITH RICE $9.3

Tresh juices

BLUEBERRY CHILLER $5.3
DSUMPLINGS . . m’lap $6.0
Z‘Z:AN BEEF VERMICELLI $13.0
Ravored

GREEN APPLtEe:LACK TEA $4.3

Noodle soups

TRIPE NOODLE SOUP $8.0

Hauptgeriche - becf

BEEF STEW $8.8

SPICY BEEF NOODLE SOUP $10.0

COCONUT CHILLER $5.3

Munchies

PORK BELLY TACO $8.0

SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP $9.3

Tried noodle and noodle soup

BRISKET NOODLE SOUP $8.0

Milk tea

WINTERMELON MILK TEA $4.3

MEATBALL NOODLE SOUP $8.0
(] (] (]

TRice vermicelli

GRILLED SHRIMP VERMICELLI $10.0

(]

Vegetarian menu

FRIED TOFU VERMICELLI $8.3

{ittle bites

KOREAN BEEF TACO $8.0



Pho Orchid &Epress Menu

Trozen drinks

PEACH CHILLER

Beef noodle soup

EYE ROUND STEAK

Beef noodle soup (pho)

TENDON NOODLE SOUP
Milk teas
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA

[ ]
Snow sips
STRAWBERRY CHILLER

[ ] [ ]

Banh mi sandwiches
VIETNAMESE HAM BANH MI

Vermicelli (bun)

VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL
VERMICELLI

Grilled with rice
GRILLED SHRIMP WITH RICE

Teas & milk teas

HONEYDEW MILK TEA

RAavour tea
PASSION FRUIT BLACK TEA
Fruit chillers

MANGO CHILLER

$5.3

$9.3

$8.0

$4.3

$5.3

$5.3

$8.3

$10.0

$4.3

$4.3

$5.3

Vego[vegan

FRIED TOFU TACO $7.3
[} [ ]

Everyday favorites - rice

SHAKEN BEEF WITH RICE $12.0

Shakes and coolers

GREEN APPLE CHILLER $5.3
[ ] [ ]

Smoothies & chillers

BANANA CHILLER $5.3

Bulk meat by the pound

BRISKET $9.3

**rice plates

GRILLED PORK CHOP WITH RICE $9.8

**vermicelli bowls

GRILLED CHICKEN VERMICELLI $9.3
Orchid tacos

TOM RIM MAN TACO $8.0
VEGETARIAN $9.3
CHICKEN DELIGHT SALAD $11.0
SHRIMP DELIGHT SALAD $13.0
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[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
KOREAN BEEF WITH RICE $13.0
GRILLED PORK WITH RICE $9.3

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA $2.5
BOTTLED WATER $2.0
[}

fippetizers
CHICKEN TACO $7.3
CRAB RANGOONS $8.0
fippetizer
VIETNAMESE CREPES $9.8
TORPEDO SHRIMP $5.3

Pho

EYE ROUND STEAK NOODLE SOUP $8.0
ORCHID COMBINATION NOODLE

SOUP $9.3
(]

Tea/koffee/milk

MILK TEA $4.3
COCONUT MILK TEA $4.3
THAI TEA $4.3
GREEN JASMINE MILK TEA $4.0
Mockitails

PINEAPPLE CHILLER $5.3

LYCHEE CHILLER $5.3

Small plates

VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL
FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS

Popular items
GRILLED PORK BANH MI
CAPPUCCINO CHILLER

(] (]
Ttems worth indulging on
ORCHID COMBINATION LARGE
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN LARGE

Vermicelli

GRILLED PORK SPRING ROLL
GRILLED PORK VERMICELLI

[ ] [ ]
Banh mi (vielnamese
sandwich)

GRILLED CHICKEN BANH Mi
BBQ PORK BANH Mi

Tacos

PORK TACO

ROASTED DUCK TACO
RIBEYE TACO

Starters

GRILLED CHICKEN SPRING ROLL
SHRIMP SPRING ROLL
AVOCADO SPRING ROLL

$3.5
$6.0

$5.3
$5.3

$10.3

$9.3

$3.8
$9.3

$5.3
$5.3

$7.3
$8.0
$8.0

$3.8
$3.5
$3.5
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Soup Dishes are also prepared with
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN NOODLE ¢ o these l'llql'edienld

SOUP

MEAT
VEGETARIAN NOODLE SOUP $8.0

CHICKEN
WONTON SOUP $5.3

RICE

Spring rolls BEEF

GRILLED PORK AND SHRIMP .

SPRING ROLL $4.0 These types of dishes are
SHRIMP AND PORK SPRING ROLL  $3.5 ba'ng Jerved

FRIED TOFU SPRING ROLL $3.5 SANDWICH
soup
Com 2 NOODLES
GRILLED SALMON WITH RICE $11.0 PANINI
XﬁEUR\:\c’:IEH MIXED VEGETABLES ¢4 o
BO NE WITH RICE $14.0 Drinka
FRENCH DRIPPED COFFEE $3.5

g 0 FRESH LEMONADE $2.5
PORK DELIGHT SALAD $11.0 EEES;\” HEVONADE WITH CLUB $3.5
TOFU DELIGHT SALAD $11.0 SOYBEAN DRINK $2.5
COMBINATION DELIGHT SALAD  $15.0 EXPRESS HOT TEA $1.5
Truit teas (vegan friendly) Chillers
MANGO GREEN TEA $4.3 PASSION FRUIT CHILLER $5.3
PEACH GREEN TEA $4.3 CANTALOUPE CHILLER $5.3
LYCHEE GREEN TEA $4.3 WATERMELON CHILLER $5.3

. JACKFRUIT CHILLER $5.3
Banh mi AVOCADO CHILLER $5.3
ORCHID COMBINATION BANHMI  $5.8 RASPBERRY CHILLER $5.3
MEATBALL BANH MI $5.3 HONEYDEW CHILLER $5.3
FRIED SHRIMP PO-BOY BANHMI  $8.0 KIWI CHILLER $5.3

GRILLED SHRIMP PO-BOY BANH MI $8.3 TARO CHILLER $5.3
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MOCHA CHILLER $5.3 FRENCH VANILLA CHILLER $5.3
HAZELNUT CHILLER $5.3
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Pho Orchid Epress

1401 Airline Dr, 70001, Metairie, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
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