



https://menulist.menu 1401 Airline Dr, 70001, Metairie, US, United States (+1)5043013368 - http://pho-orchid.com/



The *menu of Pho Orchid Express* from Metairie includes 120 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Pho Orchid Express: korean beef and rice were excellent. I can say they use quality meat. the chicken early rolls were excellent the young man who took our order was friendly professional! new favorites! <u>read more</u>. **Freshly harvested mint, tasty salad, sprouts and a few drops of lime combined with rice noodles and meat** - all of this can be found not only during your vacation in Vietnam on the plate, but also when visiting the nearby Pho Orchid Express in Metairie, The delicious <u>sandwiches</u>, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.

10 most popular	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	\$3.5
Rice	
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN WITH RICE</b>	\$9.3
Chicken	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$3.5
Indian specialties	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$2.5
Main course	
KOREAN BEEF	\$12.0
Special deal	
ROASTED CHICKEN WITH RICE	\$9.3
Fresh juices	
BLUEBERRY CHILLER	\$5.3
Steamed dishes: món há	<b>P</b>
DUMPLINGS	\$6.0
Bun	
KOREAN BEEF VERMICELLI	\$13.0
Flavored tea	
GREEN APPLE BLACK TEA	\$4.3
Noodle soups	
TRIPE NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0

Hauptgerichte - beef BEEF STEW	\$8.8
<b>Noodle soup</b> SPICY BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$10.0
<b>Beverage</b> COCONUT CHILLER	\$5.3
Munchies pork belly taco	\$8.0
<b>Noodle bowls</b> Shrimp noodle soup	\$9.3
<b>Fried noodle and noodle</b> BRISKET NOODLE SOUP	e <b>soup</b> \$8.0
<b>Milk tea</b> wintermelon milk tea	\$4.3
<b>Noodles soup</b> Meatball noodle soup	\$8.0
<b>Rice vermicelli</b> GRILLED SHRIMP VERMICELLI	\$10.0
Vegetarian menu FRIED TOFU VERMICELLI	\$8.3
Little bites	

\$8.0

**KOREAN BEEF TACO** 

Frozen drinks	
PEACH CHILLER	\$5.3
Beef noodle soup	
EYE ROUND STEAK	\$9.3
Beef noodle soup (phở)	
TENDON NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
Milk teas	
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA	\$4.3
Snow sips	
STRAWBERRY CHILLER	\$5.3
Banh mi sandwiches	
VIETNAMESE HAM BANH MI	\$5.3
Vermicelli (bun)	
VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL VERMICELLI	\$8.3
Grilled with rice	
GRILLED SHRIMP WITH RICE	\$10.0
Teas & milk teas	
HONEYDEW MILK TEA	\$4.3
Flavour tea	
PASSION FRUIT BLACK TEA	\$4.3
Fruit chillers	
MANGO CHILLER	\$5.3

Vego/vegan	
FRIED TOFU TACO	\$7.3
Everyday favorites – rice	
SHAKEN BEEF WITH RICE	\$12.0
Shakes and coolers	
GREEN APPLE CHILLER	\$5.3
Smoothies & chillers	
BANANA CHILLER	\$5.3
Bulk meat by the pound	
BRISKET	\$9.3
**rice plates	
GRILLED PORK CHOP WITH RICE	\$9.8
**vermicelli bowls	
GRILLED CHICKEN VERMICELLI	\$9.3
Orchid tacos	
TOM RIM MAN TACO	\$8.0
Restaurant category	
VEGETARIAN	\$9.3
Salads	
CHICKEN DELIGHT SALAD	\$11.0
SHRIMP DELIGHT SALAD	\$13.0

Rice dishes	
KOREAN BEEF WITH RICE	\$13.0
<b>GRILLED PORK WITH RICE</b>	\$9.3
Non alcoholic drinks	
ICED TEA	\$2.5
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0
Appetizers	
CHICKEN TACO	\$7.3
CRAB RANGOONS	\$8.0
Appetizer	
VIETNAMESE CREPES	\$9.8
TORPEDO SHRIMP	\$5.3
Pho	
EYE ROUND STEAK NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
ORCHID COMBINATION NOODLE SOUP	\$9.3
Tea/koffee/milk	
MILK TEA	\$4.3
COCONUT MILK TEA	\$4.3
Beverages	
THAI TEA	\$4.3
<b>GREEN JASMINE MILK TEA</b>	\$4.0
Mocktails	
PINEAPPLE CHILLER	\$5.3
LYCHEE CHILLER	\$5.3

## Small plates

ondar parties	
VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL	\$3.5
FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS	\$6.0
Popular items	
<b>GRILLED PORK BANH MI</b>	\$5.3
CAPPUCCINO CHILLER	\$5.3
Items worth indulging on	
ORCHID COMBINATION LARGE	\$10.3
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN LARGE	\$9.3
Vermicelli	
<b>GRILLED PORK SPRING ROLL</b>	\$3.8
GRILLED PORK VERMICELLI	\$9.3
Banh mi (vietnamese	
sandwich)	
GRILLED CHICKEN BANH MI	\$5.3
BBQ PORK BANH MI	\$5.3
Tacos	
PORK TACO	\$7.3
PORK TACO ROASTED DUCK TACO	\$7.3 \$8.0
	-
ROASTED DUCK TACO	\$8.0
ROASTED DUCK TACO RIBEYE TACO	\$8.0
ROASTED DUCK TACO RIBEYE TACO <b>Starters</b>	\$8.0 \$8.0
ROASTED DUCK TACO RIBEYE TACO <b>Starters</b> GRILLED CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	\$8.0 \$8.0 \$3.8

#### **Soup**

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
VEGETARIAN NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
WONTON SOUP	\$5.3

#### Spring rolls

GRILLED PORK AND SHRIMP SPRING ROLL	\$4.0
SHRIMP AND PORK SPRING ROLL	\$3.5
FRIED TOFU SPRING ROLL	\$3.5

#### Сот

GRILLED SALMON WITH RICE	\$11.0
TOFU WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND RICE	\$9.8
BO NE WITH RICE	\$14.0

### Goi

PORK DELIGHT SALAD	\$11.0
TOFU DELIGHT SALAD	\$11.0
COMBINATION DELIGHT SALAD	\$15.0

#### Fruit teas (vegan friendly)

MANGO GREEN TEA	\$4.3
PEACH GREEN TEA	\$4.3
LYCHEE GREEN TEA	\$4.3

#### Banh mi

ORCHID COMBINATION BANH MI	\$5.8
MEATBALL BANH MI	\$5.3
FRIED SHRIMP PO-BOY BANH MI	\$8.0
GRILLED SHRIMP PO-BOY BANH MI	\$8.3

# Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

MEAT CHICKEN RICE BEEF

# These types of dishes are being served



SANDWICH SOUP NOODLES

PANINI

#### Drinks

FRENCH DRIPPED COFFEE	\$3.5
FRESH LEMONADE	\$2.5
FRESH LEMONADE WITH CLUB SODA	\$3.5
SOYBEAN DRINK	\$2.5
EXPRESS HOT TEA	\$1.5

#### **Chillers**

PASSION FRUIT CHILLER	\$5.3
CANTALOUPE CHILLER	\$5.3
WATERMELON CHILLER	\$5.3
JACKFRUIT CHILLER	\$5.3
AVOCADO CHILLER	\$5.3
RASPBERRY CHILLER	\$5.3
HONEYDEW CHILLER	\$5.3
KIWI CHILLER	\$5.3
TARO CHILLER	\$5.3







MOCHA CHILLER	\$5.3	FRENCH VANILLA CHILLER	\$5.3
HAZELNUT CHILLER	\$5.3		





1401 Airline Dr, 70001, Metairie, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -20:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:00

